Race Date

September 27, 2018

Place

10

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team

Tomahawk

Colby/Abbotsford

Phillips

Laona/Wabeno

Assumption

Three Lakes

Stratford

Spencer

Athens

Columbus Catholic

Prentice

Owen-Withee

Thorp

Athen Invitational

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Top5
Places

31
Top 5 Times:

64
Top 5 Times:

69
Top 5 Times:

141
Top 5 Times:

175
Top 5 Times:

176

Top 5 Times:
184

Top 5 Times:
193

Top 5 Times:
200

Top 5 Times:
211

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

—— /] YT V=Y
1 2 3 4 5 ¢

1 2 5 11 12 17
1:46:07.5

7 9 10 18 20 21
1:50:45.1

4 8 15 19 23 3
1:51:20.6

13 16 24 28 60
2:02:03.4

14 25 37 38 61
2:06:04.4

3 22 39 54 58
2:07:15.0

29 30 36 40 49 50
2:04:27 .1

27 33 41 44 48 55
2:06:11.3

6 32 52 53 57
2:09:05.2

35 42 43 45 46 47
2:08:14.7

26

34

51

56

59
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Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1

O NO O~ WDN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

(<9)
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

(<9)
41

627
622
612
385
577
624
447
254
285
383
287
284
623
626
336
578
238
387
335
625
288
386
286
290
608
389
333
242
289
480
332
526
531
384
252
479
388
307
528
237
240
611
530
583
477

Athen Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

Haley Voermans-Dean
Meagan Berg
Kortnie Volk
Annikka Johnson
Falon Immormino
Macey Mann
Serena Moore
Abby Van Rixel
Isabelle Feiten
Kalin Baratka
Abbie Hediger
Daisy Feiten
Emily Lacina
Arianna Schreiner
Grace Novak
Molly Milliren

Sam Nelson
Lindsey Meives
Natalie Newton
Kate Reilly

Kierra Kussrow
Jessica Ludwig
Ella Halopka
Trinity Severson
Lily Medeiros-Harris
Jenna Simurdiak
Rhiannon Hooper
Elle Shaw
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Kaylee Wehrman
Taylar Cleereman
Lydia Golbach
Sarah Zuelke
Elicia Ericksen
Kaitlyn Riehle
Emily Wehrman
Zoe Peterson
Janelle Haupt
Maddy Pavloski
Elle Leberg

Oliva Wilson
Amanda Rieck
Miranda Schneider
Ellie WindI

Leah Nieman

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Three Lakes
Phillips

Thorp
Tomahawk
Prentice

Athens
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Laona/Wabeno
Thorp
Assumption
Phillips
Laona/Wabeno
Tomahawk
Colby/Abbotsford
Phillips
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Three Lakes
Phillips
Laona/Wabeno
Assumption
Colby/Abbotsford
Spencer
Laona/Wabeno
Stratford
Stratford

Phillips

Athens

Spencer

Phillips
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Assumption
Assumption
Three Lakes
Stratford

Thorp

Spencer

School

1

Time Pace

20:23.4  6:35/M
20:48.0 6:43/M
20:54.2  6:45/M
20:59.5 6:46/M
21:054 6:48/M
21:155 6:51/M
21:17.2  6:52/M
21:23.0 6:54/M
21:28.9 6:55/M
21:34.8 6:57/M
21:41.0 7:00/M
21:421  7:00/M
21:446  7:01/M
21:559  7:04/M
22:08.1  7:08/M
22:11.7  7:09/M
22:17.2  7:11/M
22:30.4  7:15/M
22:34.2  T7A7/M
22:40.0 7:19/M
22:454  7:20/M
22:48.2  7:21/M
23:.07.5 7:27/M
23:10.8  7:28/M
23:19.9 7:31/M
23:27.5 7:34/M
23:36.4  7:37/M
23:38.4  7:37/M
23:384  7:37/M
23:40.3  7:38/M
23:43.5  7:39/M
23:445  7:39/M
23:52.7 T7:42/M
24:01.2  7:45/M
24:20.7  7:51/M
24:26.1 7:53/M
24:28.2  7:54/M
24:48.7  8:00/M
24:51.9 8:01/M
24:59.5  8:04/M
25:05.9 8:05/M
25:15.5  8:09/M
25:17.0 8:09/M
25:32.5  8:14/M
25:34.5  8:15/M

09/27/2018 09:38:15



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

42
(<9)
(<5)
43
44
45
46
(<9)
47
(<9)
48
49
50
51
52
(<9)
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

308
453
448
306
478
305
309
370
304
446
476
527
529
525
251
581
253
609
481
475
249
610
310
331
239

Name

Melanie Lang
Kylie Goodrich
Becca Strobach
Lizzie Hanson
Aryiah Schuh
Holly Dean

Hailey Roehl

Jen Wendler
Ashley Dean
Claryssa Moore
Faith Miller
Carolynn Heibl
Megan Schmidt
Sydney Boeger
Maleah Redmann
Brooke Webb
Courtney Sommer
Karmyn Meixner
Delaney Wichlacz
Alizabelle Carman
Dana Felzkowksi
Hadley Miles
Greta Schiferl
Halia Babich
Danielle Smits

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Columbus Catholic
Prentice

Prentice
Columbus Catholic
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee
Columbus Catholic
Prentice

Spencer

Stratford

Stratford

Stratford

Athens

Thorp

Athens

Three Lakes
Spencer

Spencer

Athens

Three Lakes
Columbus Catholic
Laona/Wabeno
Assumption

Time Pace

25:36.1  8:15/M
25436 8:18/M
25:46.7  8:19/M
25:49.7  8:20/M
25:53.7  8:21/M
25575  8:22/M
26:02.5 8:24/M
26:20.5 8:30/M
26:28.7  8:32/IM
26:32.0  8:34/M
26:36.4  8:35/M
26:40.7  8:36/M
26:41.5 8:36/M
26:47.0 8:38/M
27:04.0 8:44/M
27:05.0 8:44/M
27:35.5  8:54/M
28:02.8  9:03/M
28:18.2  9:08/M
28:20.0 9:08/M
28:41.8 9:15/M
29:42.4  9:35/M
29:59.7  9:40/M
30:01.0 9:41/M
30:03.1  9:42/M

09/27/2018 09:38:15



Race Date
September 27, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 31

627 Haley Voermans-Dean
622 Meagan Berg

624 Macey Mann

623 Emily Lacina

626 Arianna Schreiner
625 Kate Reilly

o O WN -

Team - Colby/Abbotsford
Team Score (places): 64

285 Isabelle Feiten

287 Abbie Hediger

284 Daisy Feiten

288 Kierra Kussrow

286 Ella Halopka

290 Trinity Severson
289 Mercedes Sarkkinen

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Phillips
Team Score (places): 69

385 Annikka Johnson
383 Kalin Baratka
387 Lindsey Meives
386 Jessica Ludwig
389 Jenna Simurdiak
384 Elicia Ericksen
388 Zoe Peterson

~NOoO Ok WN -

Team - Laona/Wabeno
Team Score (places): 141

336 Grace Novak
335 Natalie Newton
333 Rhiannon Hooper
332 Taylar Cleereman
331 Halia Babich

A~ WON -

Team - Assumption
Team Score (places): 175

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
2 3
5 8
11 19
12 31
(17) (48)
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
10 26
18 44
20 64
(21) (85)
(26) (111)
Finish Position
4 4
8 12
15 27
19 46
23 69
(31) (100)
(34) (134)
Finish Position
13 13
16 29
24 53
28 81
60 141

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 21:13.5

20:23.4 20:23.4 0:00.0
20:48.0 41:11.4 0:24.6
21:155  1:02:26.9 0:52.1
21:446 1:24:11.6 1:21.2
21:55.9  1:46:07.5 1:32.5
22:40.0 2:08:47.5 2:16.6

2
Average Time: 22:09.0

21:28.9 21:28.9 0:00.0
21:41.0 43:10.0 0:12.0
21:42.1 1:04:52.1 0:13.1
22:454  1:27:37.6 1:16.5
23:07.5 1:50:45.1 1:38.5
23:10.8  2:13:56.0 1:41.8
23:384 2:37:34.4 2:094

3
Average Time: 22:16.1

20:59.5 20:59.5 0:00.0
21:34.8 42:34.3 0:35.3
22:30.4  1:05:04.8 1:30.9
22:48.2  1:27:53.1 1:48.7
23:27.5  1:51:20.6 2:27.9
24:01.2 2:15:21.8 3.01.6
24:28.2  2:39:50.0 3:28.6
- 4

Average Time: 24:24.6
22:08.1 22:08.1 0:00.0
22:34.2 44:42.4 0:26.1
23:36.4  1:08:18.8 1:28.3
23:43.5  1:32:02.3 1:35.4
30:01.0  2:02:03.4 7:52.9
- 5

Average Time: 25:12.8
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Race Date

September 27, 2018

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Assumption Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 175 Average Time: 25:12.8
1 238 Sam Nelson 14 14 22:17.2 22:17.2 0:00.0
2 242 Elle Shaw 25 39 23:384 45:55.7 1:21.2
3 237 Elle Leberg 37 76 24:59.5 1:10:55.3 2:42.3
4 240 Oliva Wilson 38 114 25:05.9 1:36:01.2 2:48.7
5 239 Danielle Smits 61 175 30:03.1 2:06:04.4 7:45.9
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 25:27.0
1 612 Kortnie Volk 3 3 20:54.2 20:54.2 0:00.0
2 608 Lily Medeiros-Harris 22 25 23:19.9 44:14.2 2:25.7
3 611 Amanda Rieck 39 64 25:15.5 1:09:29.7 4:21.2
4 609 Karmyn Meixner 54 118 28:02.8 1:37:32.5 7:08.5
5 610 Hadley Miles 58 176 29:424  2:07:15.0 8:48.2
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 184 Average Time: 24:53.4
1 526 Lydia Golbach 29 29 23:44.5 23:44.5 0:00.0
2 531 Sarah Zuelke 30 59 23:52.7 47:37.3 0:08.2
3 528 Maddy Pavloski 36 95 24:51.9 1:12:29.2 1:07.4
4 530 Miranda Schneider 40 135 25:117.0 1:37:46.3 1:32.5
5 527 Carolynn Heibl 49 184 26:40.7  2:04:271 2:56.2
6 529 Megan Schmidt (50) (234) 26:415 2:31:.08.6 2:56.9
7 525 Sydney Boeger (51) (285) 26:47.0 2:57:55.6 3:02.4
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 193 Average Time: 25:14.2
1 480 Kaylee Wehrman 27 27 23:40.3 23:40.3 0:00.0
2 479 Emily Wehrman 33 60 24:26.1 48:06.5 0:45.7
3 477 Leah Nieman 41 101 25:34.5 1:13:41.1 1:54.1
4 478 Aryiah Schuh 44 145 25:53.7 1:39:34.9 2:13.4
5 476 Faith Miller 48 193 26:36.4 2:06:11.3 2:56.0
6 481 Delaney Wichlacz (55) (248) 28:18.2  2:34:29.6 4:37.8
7 475 Alizabelle Carman (56) (304) 28:20.0 3:02:49.6 4:39.6
Team - Athens Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 200 Average Time: 25:49.0
1 254 Abby Van Rixel 6 6 21:23.0 21:23.0 0:00.0

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 09/27/2018 09:38:26



Race Date

September 27, 2018

Athen Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Athens Finish Position
Team Score (places): 200
2 252 Kaitlyn Riehle 32 38
3 251 Maleah Redmann 52 90
4 253 Courtney Sommer 53 143
5 249 Dana Felzkowksi 57 200
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position
Team Score (places): 211
1 307 Janelle Haupt 35 35
2 308 Melanie Lang 42 77
3 306 Lizzie Hanson 43 120
4 305 Holly Dean 45 165
5 309 Hailey Roehl 46 211
6 304 Ashley Dean (47) (258)
7 310 Greta Schiferl (59) (317)

Team - Prentice
Team Score (places):Inc.

A WON -

447 Serena Moore
453 Kylie Goodrich
448 Becca Strobach
446 Claryssa Moore

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Team - Owen-Withee
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 370 Jen Wendler

Team - Thorp
Team Score (places):Inc.

Less Than

577

Falon Immormino

A WODN -~

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

578 Molly Milliren
583 Ellie WindI
581 Brooke Webb

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

[N INé ) NS,

[ IN¢) B¢, BN

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 9

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:49.0

24:20.7
27:04.0
27:35.5
28:41.8

10

45:43.8
1:12:47.8
1:40:23.4
2:09:05.2

2:57.7
5:41.0
6:12.5
7:18.7

Average Time: 25:38.9

24:48.7 24:48.7 0:00.0
25:36.1 50:24.9 0:47.3
25:49.7  1:16:14.6 1:00.9
25:57.5  1:42:12.2 1:08.7
26:02.5 2:08:14.7 1:13.7
26:28.7 2:34:43.4 1:39.9
29:59.7  3:04:43.2 5:10.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:17.2 21:17.2 0:00.0
25:43.6 47:00.9 4:26.3
25:46.7 1:12:47.6 4:29.4
26:32.0 1:39:19.6 5:14.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

26:20.5 26:20.5 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:05.4 21:05.4 0:00.0
22:11.7 43:17.2 1:06.3
25:32.5 1:08:49.7 4:27.0
27:05.0 1:35:54.8 5:59.5

09/27/2018 09:38:26



